

May. 15-1918 - Profile of Liberty Cutoff Road (C.W. Wheelwright Level. Rad. 1/2 mi)

478.88

19	5.0	473.8	meadow
20	6.5	472.3	
21	6.2	472.6	
22	4.0	474.8	
	- 3.49	475.39	
	+ 7.45	482.84 ✓	H.I.
23	6.5	476.2	
+ 66.5	5.2	477.4	Fence & bank
+ 69	9.6	473.2	bottom ditch
+ 74	6.00	476.8	S. bank
24	5.6	477.2	
25	5.0	477.8	
26	2.2	480.6	
27	5.0	477.8	
28	7.1	475.7	
	- 6.67	476.17	
	+ 3.00	479.17 ✓	H.I.
29	4.80	474.3	Top 28
30	4.4	474.9	
31	5.2	474.0	
P.C. + 13.7	5.2	473.8	
32	4.9	474.3	
+ 24	3.9	475.3	Fence
33	3.6	475.6	
34	3.6	475.6	
	- 2.95	476.22	
	+ 0.20	476.42	H.I.
35	4.5	471.9	= bottom corner
+ 15	3.1	473.3	
36	4.3	472.1	
+ 85	6.4	470.0	Fence
37	7.0	469.4	
P.T. + 25.8	9.4	467.0	on state
	9.40	467.0	on state
	- 9.80	467.02 ✓	
	+ 2.86	469.88 ✓	
B.M.	- 7.23	462.65	on S. Fr. on Parah. Fence